PREFEITURA DE ALFENAS
SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE SAUDE
VIGILANCIA EPIDEMIOLOGICA

VACINA TETRAVALENTE (DTP + Hib)

Sala de Vacina:

Ano:

2 anos

3 anos

4 anos

5a6anos

Doses

Dia 12 2a 32 12 2a

36

1a

26

36

1a

26

36

1a

26

36

1a

26

36

Total
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